SGM892B/SGM893B
Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 2021 – REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM892B and SGM893B are low power
consumption voltage detectors with high accuracy

JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM892B-1.0
1.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.0XN5G/TR OV6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.0 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.0XN3G/TR ONAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.0 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.0LXN3G/TR OO4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.0XUDH4G/TR 29X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-1.1
1.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.1XN5G/TR OV7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.1 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.1XN3G/TR OV8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.1 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.1LXN3G/TR OV9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.1XUDH4G/TR 30X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-1.2
1.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.2XN5G/TR OVAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.2 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.2XN3G/TR OVBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.2 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.2LXN3G/TR OVCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.2XUDH4G/TR 32X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-1.3
1.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.3XN5G/TR OVDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.3 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.3XN3G/TR OVEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.3 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.3LXN3G/TR OVFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.3XUDH4G/TR 33X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-1.4
1.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.4XN5G/TR CH7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.4 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.4XN3G/TR CH6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.4 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.4LXN3G/TR OO5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.4 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.4XUDH4G/TR 14X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-1.5
1.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.5XN5G/TR OW0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.5 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.5XN3G/TR RCCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.5 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.5LXN3G/TR OW1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.5XUDH4G/TR 35X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 3
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM892B-1.6
1.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.6XN5G/TR OW2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.6 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.6XN3G/TR OW3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.6 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.6LXN3G/TR OW4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.6XUDH4G/TR 55X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-1.7
1.7 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.7XN5G/TR OW5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.7 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.7XN3G/TR OW6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.7 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.7LXN3G/TR OW7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.7XUDH4G/TR 58X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-1.8
1.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.8XN5G/TR RD9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.8 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.8XN3G/TR ONBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.8 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.8LXN3G/TR OO6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.8XUDH4G/TR 59X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-1.9
1.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.9XN5G/TR OW8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.9 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.9XN3G/TR ON4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.9 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.9LXN3G/TR OW9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-1.9XUDH4G/TR 60X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-2.0
2.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.0XN5G/TR OWAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.0 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.0XN3G/TR OWBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.0 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.0LXN3G/TR OWCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.0XUDH4G/TR 65X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-2.1
2.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.1XN5G/TR OWDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.1 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.1XN3G/TR OWEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.1 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.1LXN3G/TR OWFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.1XUDH4G/TR 66X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 4
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM892B-2.2
2.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.2XN5G/TR RDAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.2 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.2XN3G/TR OX0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.2 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.2LXN3G/TR OX1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.2XUDH4G/TR 67X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-2.3
2.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.3XN5G/TR OX2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.3 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.3XN3G/TR OX3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.3 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.3LXN3G/TR OX4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.3XUDH4G/TR 70X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-2.4
2.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.4XN5G/TR OX5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.4 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.4XN3G/TR ONCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.4 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.4LXN3G/TR OO7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.4 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.4XUDH4G/TR 71X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-2.5
2.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.5XN5G/TR OX6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.5 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.5XN3G/TR ONDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.5 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.5LXN3G/TR O76XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.5XUDH4G/TR 72X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-2.6
2.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.6XN5G/TR OX7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.6 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.6XN3G/TR OX8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.6 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.6LXN3G/TR OX9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.6XUDH4G/TR 73X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-2.7
2.7 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.7XN5G/TR OXAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.7 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.7XN3G/TR ONEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.7 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.7LXN3G/TR RC6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.7XUDH4G/TR 28X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 5
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM892B-2.8
2.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.8XN5G/TR OXBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.8 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.8XN3G/TR OXCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.8 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.8LXN3G/TR OXDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.8XUDH4G/TR 75X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-2.9
2.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.9XN5G/TR OXEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.9 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.9XN3G/TR RC8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.9 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.9LXN3G/TR OO8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-2.9XUDH4G/TR 76X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.0
3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.0XN5G/TR OY0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.0 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.0XN3G/TR ONFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.0 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.0LXN3G/TR OO9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.0XUDH4G/TR 77X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.1
3.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.1XN5G/TR OY1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.1 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.1XN3G/TR OY2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.1 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.1LXN3G/TR OY3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.1XUDH4G/TR 79X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.2
3.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.2XN5G/TR OY4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.2 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.2XN3G/TR OY5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.2 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.2LXN3G/TR OY6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.2XUDH4G/TR 80X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.3
3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.3XN5G/TR OY7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.3 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.3XN3G/TR OO0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.3 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.3LXN3G/TR OOAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.3XUDH4G/TR 81X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 6
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM892B-3.4
3.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.4XN5G/TR OY8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.4 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.4XN3G/TR OY9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.4 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.4LXN3G/TR OYAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.4 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.4XUDH4G/TR 82X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.5
3.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.5XN5G/TR OYBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.5 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.5XN3G/TR OYCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.5 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.5LXN3G/TR OYDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.5XUDH4G/TR 83X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.6
3.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.6XN5G/TR OYEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.6 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.6XN3G/TR OYFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.6 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.6LXN3G/TR OZ0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.6XUDH4G/TR 85X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.7
3.7 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.7XN5G/TR OZ1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.7 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.7XN3G/TR OZ2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.7 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.7LXN3G/TR OZ3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.7XUDH4G/TR 86X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.8
3.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.8XN5G/TR OZ4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.8 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.8XN3G/TR OZ5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.8 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.8LXN3G/TR OZ6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.8XUDH4G/TR 87X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-3.9
3.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.9XN5G/TR OZ7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.9 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.9XN3G/TR OZ8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.9 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.9LXN3G/TR OZ9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-3.9XUDH4G/TR 88X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 7
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM892B-4.0
4.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.0XN5G/TR OZAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.0 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.0XN3G/TR OO1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.0 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.0LXN3G/TR OOBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.0XUDH4G/TR 89X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-4.1
4.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.1XN5G/TR OZBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.1 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.1XN3G/TR OZCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.1 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.1LXN3G/TR OZDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.1XUDH4G/TR 90X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-4.2
4.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.2XN5G/TR OZEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.2 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.2XN3G/TR OZFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.2 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.2LXN3G/TR S0GXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.2XUDH4G/TR 91X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-4.3
4.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.3XN5G/TR S0HXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.3 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.3XN3G/TR S0IXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.3 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.3LXN3G/TR S0JXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.3XUDH4G/TR 93X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-4.4
4.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.4XN5G/TR S0KXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.4 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.4XN3G/TR S0LXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.4 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.4LXN3G/TR S0MXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.4 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.4XUDH4G/TR 95X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-4.5
4.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.5XN5G/TR S0NXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.5 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.5XN3G/TR SVIXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.5 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.5LXN3G/TR S0PXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.5XUDH4G/TR 96X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 8
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM892B-4.6
4.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.6XN5G/TR S0QXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.6 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.6XN3G/TR OO2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.6 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.6LXN3G/TR OOCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.6XUDH4G/TR 97X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-4.7
4.7 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.7XN5G/TR S0RXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.7 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.7XN3G/TR S0SXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.7 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.7LXN3G/TR S0TXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.7XUDH4G/TR 99X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-4.8
4.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.8XN5G/TR S0UXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.8 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.8XN3G/TR S0VXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.8 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.8LXN3G/TR S0WXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.8XUDH4G/TR 0BX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-4.9
4.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.9XN5G/TR S0XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.9 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.9XN3G/TR S0YXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.9 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.9LXN3G/TR S0ZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-4.9XUDH4G/TR 0CX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B-5.0
5.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-5.0XN5G/TR S1GXX Tape and Reel, 3000
5.0 SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-5.0XN3G/TR OO3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
5.0 SOT-23-3
(L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-5.0LXN3G/TR OODXX Tape and Reel, 3000
5.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM892B-5.0XUDH4G/TR 0DX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.0
1.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.0XN5G/TR S1HXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.0XUDH4G/TR 0EX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.1
1.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.1XN5G/TR S1IXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.1XUDH4G/TR 0FX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.2
1.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.2XN5G/TR S1JXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.2XUDH4G/TR 1BX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 9
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM893B-1.3
1.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.3XN5G/TR S1KXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.3XUDH4G/TR 1CX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.4
1.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.4XN5G/TR CH8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.4 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.4XUDH4G/TR N9X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.5
1.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.5XN5G/TR S1LXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.5XUDH4G/TR 1DX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.6
1.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.6XN5G/TR S1MXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.6XUDH4G/TR 1EX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.7
1.7 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.7XN5G/TR S1NXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.7XUDH4G/TR 1FX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.8
1.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.8XN5G/TR SVJXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.8XUDH4G/TR 2BX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-1.9
1.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.9XN5G/TR S1PXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-1.9XUDH4G/TR 2CX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.0
2.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.0XN5G/TR S1QXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.0XUDH4G/TR 2DX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.1
2.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.1XN5G/TR S1RXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.1XUDH4G/TR 2EX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.2
2.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.2XN5G/TR S1SXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.2XUDH4G/TR 2FX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.3
2.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.3XN5G/TR S1TXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.3XUDH4G/TR 5BX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.4
2.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.4XN5G/TR S1UXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.4 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.4XUDH4G/TR 5CX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.5
2.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.5XN5G/TR S1VXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.5XUDH4G/TR 5DX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 10
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM893B-2.6
2.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.6XN5G/TR S1WXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.6XUDH4G/TR 5EX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.7
2.7 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.7XN5G/TR S1XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.7XUDH4G/TR 5FX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.8
2.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.8XN5G/TR S1YXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.8XUDH4G/TR 6FX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-2.9
2.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.9XN5G/TR S1ZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-2.9XUDH4G/TR 7BX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.0
3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.0XN5G/TR S2GXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.0XUDH4G/TR 7CX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.1
3.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.1XN5G/TR S2HXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.1XUDH4G/TR 7DX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.2
3.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.2XN5G/TR S2IXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.2XUDH4G/TR 7EX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.3
3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.3XN5G/TR S2JXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.3XUDH4G/TR 7FX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.4
3.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.4XN5G/TR S2KXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.4 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.4XUDH4G/TR 8BX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.5
3.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.5XN5G/TR S2LXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.5XUDH4G/TR 8CX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.6
3.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.6XN5G/TR S2MXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.6XUDH4G/TR 8DX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.7
3.7 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.7XN5G/TR S2NXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.7XUDH4G/TR 8FX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-3.8
3.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.8XN5G/TR SVKXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.8XUDH4G/TR 9BX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 11
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM893B-3.9
3.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.9XN5G/TR S2PXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-3.9XUDH4G/TR 9CX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.0
4.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.0XN5G/TR S2QXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.0XUDH4G/TR B3X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.1
4.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.1XN5G/TR S2RXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.1XUDH4G/TR B5X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.2
4.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.2XN5G/TR S2SXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.2XUDH4G/TR B6X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.3
4.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.3XN5G/TR S2TXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.3XUDH4G/TR B7X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.4
4.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.4XN5G/TR S2UXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.4 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.4XUDH4G/TR BBX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.5
4.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.5XN5G/TR S2VXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.5XUDH4G/TR BCX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.6
4.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.6XN5G/TR S2WXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.6XUDH4G/TR BDX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.7
4.7 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.7XN5G/TR S2XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.7XUDH4G/TR BEX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.8
4.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.8XN5G/TR S2YXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.8XUDH4G/TR BFX Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-4.9
4.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.9XN5G/TR S2ZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-4.9XUDH4G/TR C0X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM893B-5.0
5.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-5.0XN5G/TR S3GXX Tape and Reel, 3000
5.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM893B-5.0XUDH4G/TR C1X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM892B/SGM893B Standard CMOS Voltage Detector ICs
 12
JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)